

12<sup>3</sup>/<sub>8</sub>

\$1109.47 pmt.

## PAYMENTS

DATE OF PAYMENT	INTEREST			PRINCIPAL PAID	BALANCE UNPAID	REC'D. BY
	AMOUNT	PAID TO				
			10 24 83		79,580.	71
12-6-83	845 55	11 24 83	263.92	79.316	79	
	842 74	12 24 83	266.73	79 050	06	
	839 91	1 24 84	269.56	78 780	50	
	837 04	2 24 84	272.43	78 508	07	
	834 15	3 24 84	275.32	78 232	75	
	831 22	4 24 84	278.25	77 954	50	
	828 27	5 24 84	281.20	77 679	30	
	825 28	6 24 84	284.19	77 389	11	
	822 26	7 24 84	287.21	77 101	90	
	817 77	8 24 84	291.70	76 810	20	
10-16-84	818 24	9 24 84	291.23	76,518	97	
	818 14	10 24 84	291.33	76 220	64	
	<del>806 50</del>					
	781 79	11 24 84	327.68	75 899	96	
	808 52	12 24 84	300.95	75 599	01	
	805 32	1 24 85	304.15	75 294	86	
2-?	802 09	2 24 85	307.38	74 987	48	
	798 82	3 24 85	310.65	74 676	83	
5-6-85	795 52	4 24 85	313.95	74,362	88	
	792 19	5 24 85	317.28	74 045	60	
7-8-85	788 82	6 24 85	320.65	73 724	95	
	785 41	7 24 85	324.06	73 400	89	

**T**HE manner in which you  
make your loan payments  
determines your future cred-  
it standing. Loan payments  
made promptly when due,  
help to build a good credit  
rating.

# LOAN RECORD BOOK

BRING OR SEND THIS BOOK  
WHEN MAKING PAYMENTS

LOAN NO. 61-1061-D

NAME The Church of Christ

ADDRESS of La Grange

## Farmers State Bank

LAGRANGE, INDIANA

Branches At

STROH -- TOPEKA -- WOLCOTTVILLE

1061 1-30-86 P<sup>y</sup> 962.55 12<sup>3</sup>/<sub>4</sub>

PAYMENTS

DATE OF PAYMENT	INTEREST				PRINCIPAL PAID	BALANCE UNPAID	REC'D. BY
	AMOUNT	PAID TO					
9-5-85	781	97	8	24 85	327.50	73073.39	
10-11-85	778	49	9	24 85	330.98	72742.41	ak
11-5-85	774	97	10	24 85	334.50	72407.91	
12-2-85	771	42	11	24 85	338.05	72069.86	
12-29-85	767	82	12	24 85	341.65	71728.21	
1-25-85	764	19	1	24 86	345.28	71382.93	ak
MAR 3 1986	715	79	2	24 86	246.76	71136.17	
APR 7 1986	713	32	3	24 86	249.23	70,886.94	MX
MAY 5 1986	710	83	4	24 86	251.72	70,635.22	JK
JUN 2 1986	708	31	5	24 86	254.24	70380.98	JK
JUN 30 1986	Principa				220 <sup>25</sup>	70160.73	
JUL 7 1986	705	77	6	9 86	256.78	69903.95	
JUL 28 1986	701	44	8	9 86	261.11	69642.84	
AUG 28 1986	698	39	8	9 86	264.16	69,378.68	
SEP 29 1986	695	85	8	9 86	266.88	69,111.80	
NOV 3 1986	693	08	10	9 86	269.47		

**T**HE manner in which you make your loan payments determines your future credit standing. Loan payments made promptly when due, help to build a good credit rating.

# LOAN RECORD BOOK

BRING OR SEND THIS BOOK  
WHEN MAKING PAYMENTS

LOAN NO. 61-1061-0

NAME Church of Christ

ADDRESS \_\_\_\_\_

## Farmers State Bank

LAGRANGE, INDIANA

Branches At

STROH -- TOPEKA -- WOLCOTTVILLE